
Commencement of Trimester 01 Janu 2023

Trimester Admission Late 10 Janua 17 Janua 2023'Tuesda l Week

Course Add or Drop / Section Change Tuesday 17 January, 2022-Tuesday 31 January, 2023 2 Weeks

Last date of 31Ja 2023

lssuance of Admit Card- Mid Term Examinations Tuesday 14 Februa ry-Th ursday 16 F ebr uary, 2023

l Week
Class (After Mid Term Examin Sunday 05 March-Sunday 09 April, 2023 5 Weeks

lssuance of Admit Card- Term Final Examinations 'uesday 28 March-Thursd 30 March, 2023 Days

Last Class of the Trimester nday 09 Aprrl,2023

Result Pu Date Su 30 2023

*Saraswati a: Thu 26 Ja 2023

lnternational Mother Langu 2L Februa 2023

Birthday of Father of the Nation: Friday 17 March, 2023

Bengali NewYear: Friday 14 April,2O23

* Juma-Tul-Bida: F 2t 2023

Holidays: Depending upon moon sighting*

Recess: Thursday 27 April-Sunday 30 April, 2023 4 Days
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Monday 02 January-Mondav 09 Januarv, 2023 l Week
3

4 Class (Up to Mid Term Examinations) Tuesday 10 January-Wednesday 22 February,2023 6 Weeks

5

6 Last Date of Semester Drop Tuesday 31 January, 2023
7

8 Last Date of Pavment of ?nd lnstallment Wednesdav 08 Februarv, 2023

9 3 Days

10 Mid Term Examinations Thursday 23 Februarv- Thursday 02March,2023
L1

12 Last Date of Pavment of 3'd Installment Thursday 09 March, 2023

13

14 Last Date of Moderation of Question- Term Final Examinations Sunday02 Aprll,2023

15

1,6 Monday 10 April-Tuesdav 18 April, 2023 L Week
L7

18 End of Trimester Sunday 30 Aoril,2023

*Shab-e-Meraj: Sunday 19 Februarv, 2023

*Shab-e-Barat: Wednesday 08 March, 2023

lndependence Day: Sunday 26 March, 2023

* Shab-e-Qadr: Wednesday t9 April,2023

* Eid-Ul-Fitr: Thursdav 20 Aoril & Sundav 23 Aoril -Tuesdav 25 April. 2023 4 Davs

19


